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PUGA DE PATTO PAOLO

CASTILLO BERGILLOS FRANCISCO
DE ASIS
PEREZ TEXEIRA JOSE MANUEL

CAMPILLOS ALVAREZ MARCO

LOPEZ HERRERA NEREA

SANCHEZ BOCANEGRA CARMEN

GARCIA ESCABIAS LAURA

BARBARO  LUCIANO

LIRIA SANCHEZ RAMON

CASTELLON RUIZ LOLA

MARIN LUCHA HUGO

JUMILLAS GARCIA SOLEDAD

HERRERA MATEOS MARIA

PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ ANA

QUINTAS MENA CLAUDIA

PEREZ GUIJARRO SOFIA

GARCIA GIL JORGE

SANCHEZ CLAVERO ANA

GONZÁLEZ CAMPOY ELENA

JUSTICIA MORENO CLARA

PÉREZ ROMERO LEONOR

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ-CARO
ELENA
WEIL FURRASOLA JAIME

CASTILLO GONZALEZ ALEJANDRA
ISABEL
FERNANDEZ MARIN OLIVER

GALLEGOS SANCHEZ ANA

BUSTOS LOPEZ ISABEL MARIA

CASTRO CRUZ RAQUEL

RIOS MARTIN ELENA

LOPEZ PEREZ IGNACIO

MONTESINOS MARTINEZ GONZALO

MARTÍNEZ GARCÍA JUAN LUIS

FRANCÉS HIDALGO BEATRIZ

GARCIA ROMERO CLAUDIA

HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ DAVID

RUIZ MUÑOZ EMILIO MANUEL

RUEDA LOPERA EVA

ALCANTARA MARQUEZ RAFAEL

AGUILERA MEDINA ALVARO

RAMIREZ RUBIO ANDRES

RUZ MEDINA MANUEL

FERNANDEZ GIL LUCIA

DOÑA AGUILAR MARIO

MARTIN PEREZ JOSE MARIA

ALGAR FERNANDEZ JOSE

GARCIA MOLINA MARIA

HERRERA BEAUDOIN EVA

  8.840

  8.276

  7.170

  6.692

  6.619

  6.588

  6.500

  5.667

  9.253

  8.150

  7.120

  8.230

  8.273

  8.947

  8.699

  8.330

  9.256

  8.945

  8.895

  8.790

  8.744

  9.915

  9.510

  9.230

  8.511

  7.660

  6.980

  6.844

  6.713

  6.640

  6.409

  9.234

  9.157

  7.600

  7.570

  7.984

  7.750

  6.850

  6.343

  6.136

  5.860

  5.795

  5.788

  7.243

  7.180

  6.764

  9.180

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-001

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-002

700-003

700-003

700-015

700-016

700-020

700-020

700-022

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-024

700-012

700-012

700-012

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-007

700-013

700-013

700-014

700-014

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-011

700-010

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

A  GRAZ01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

D  LEIPZIG01

F  LYON01

F  LYON01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

I  PADOVA01

IRLMAYNOOT01

IRLMAYNOOT01

IRLMAYNOOT01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

LT VILNIUS01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

P  BRAGA01

PL WROCLAW01

3

2

6

5

5

2

2

8

5

2

8

2

2

3

3

2

1

1

1

1

2

3

1

1

3

2

3

6

9

5

5

2

3

2

2

10

8

3

4

10

9

9

8

5

5

10

2

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

Otra movilidad UGR.

SIN BECA. ExEras.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Meses Tit.

296

251

264

228

251

205

251

205

297

267

267

264

207

222

222

293

298

270

243

236

263

257

496

227

200

264

201

267

267

264

221

222

222

236

233

257

264

251

205

200

205

200

236

228

297

236

264

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

FaseNota 

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  2.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.000

  2.000

  1.500

  1.000

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  2.000

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  0.000

  1.500

  1.500

  0.000

  1.500

Ling Total
Nota

  7.340

  6.776

  7.170

  6.692

  6.619

  6.588

  6.500

  5.667

  7.753

  6.650

  5.620

  6.730

  6.773

  6.947

  7.199

  8.330

  8.256

  6.945

  7.395

  7.790

  7.244

  8.415

  8.010

  7.730

  7.011

  7.660

  6.980

  6.844

  6.713

  6.640

  6.409

  7.734

  7.157

  6.100

  7.570

  6.484

  6.250

  6.850

  6.343

  6.136

  5.860

  5.795

  5.788

  5.743

  5.680

  6.764

  7.680

Exp  
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ROILOA GARCIA ANGELA   7.778 700-010PL WROCLAW01 19

Meses Tit.

2671

Fase

43248 Suma total meses:Total alumnos :

43248 Suma total meses Por Centro:Total alumnos Por Centro :

Nota 

  1.500

Ling Total
Nota

  6.278
Exp  


